EUROCK

16.-20. June 2025

Trondheim, Norway

Time

June 14

June 15

June 16

June 17

June 18

June 19

June 20

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

07:30 -

08:00

08:00

- 08:30

08.30

09:00 -
09.30 -
10:00 -
10:30 -
11:00 -
11:30 -
12:00 -
12:30 -
13:00 -
13:30 -
14:00 -
14:30 -
15:00 -
15:30 -
16:00 -
16:30 -
17:00 -
17:30 -
18:00 -
18:30 -
19:00 -
19:30 -

- 09.00

09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

20:00 -

20:30

20:30 -

21:00

21:00 -

21:30

Registration

Registration

Registration

Registration

ISRM Board Meeting

ISRM Commissions Meetings

Workshops and

short courses

Opening Ceremony

Plenary

Plenary

Technical session

ECF

Plenary

Technical session

ISRM Council Meeting

—
[
>
(@]
-0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Workshops and short

courses

Technical session

Poster Presentations

Technical session

Poster Presentations

Plenary

Rock
Bowl
final

Plenary

Technical session

Technical
session

Closing ceremony

Dinner
ISRM
Board

ISRM Council Reception

Bus to Nidaros Cathedral
(19:15PM)

Regional Council

Meetings

Evening organ recital Nidaros
Cathedral

Banquet

Poster Presentations

Friday




