

Time	June 14			June 16 Monday		June 17 Tuesday		June 18 Wednesday			June 19 Thursday		June 20
Tillie	Saturday												Friday
07:30 - 08:00 08:00 - 08:30				Registration		Registration		Registration			Registration		
08.30 - 09.00 09:00 - 09:30					70						Plenary	Т	
09.30 - 10:00					Vorkshops and short courses	Opening Ceremony		Plenary			Tionary		
10:00 - 10:30 10:30 - 11:00					sdo								
11:00 - 11:30			D	ISRM Commissions Meetings	Workshops short cour						Technical session		
11:30 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:30	Р	Р	Meeting		Wor	Plenary	ons	Technical session	ECF	sentations	r commodi session	ons	Technical Tours
12:30 - 13:00	r	r	Š				tati			tati		tati	/Visits
13:00 - 13:30 13:30 - 14:00	е	е	Board		Lunch	Lunch	Presentations	Lunch	-	sen	Lunch	sen	
14:00 - 14:30 14:30 - 15:00	- t	- t o u r	ISRM Bo	ISPM Council Mosting	nops and short courses	Technical session	r Pre			r Pre	Plenary	Poster Presentations a	
15:00 - 15:30	o u						Poster	Technical session	ECF	Poster			
15:30 - 16:00 16:00 - 16:30	r						-	Dlanami	,	1	Technical session		
16:30 - 17:00				ISRM Council Meeting	sdo			Plenary	Advisory Forum				
17:00 - 17:30 17:30 - 18:00					ksh			Rock Technical	,		01 1		
18:00 - 18:30					Workshops			Bowl session final			Closing ceremony		
18:30 - 19:00									Regional Council Meetings				
19:00 - 19:30 19:30 - 20:00			Dinner	ISRM Council Reception		Bus to Nidaros Cathedral (19:15PM)							
20:00 - 20:30			ISRM			Evening organ recital Nidaros							
20:30 - 21:00 21:00 - 21:30			Board			Cathedral		Banquet					